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Women / 4 / JUNIOR A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mailan Rufino4013
Airborne

9.275 9.025 9.3259.150 36.775
2 3 7 3 1 

1 

Cate Bangalan4244
Liberty

9.050 8.825 9.3009.550 36.725
4 6 1 4 2 

2 

Leona Hoshino4004
Airborne

9.000 9.175 9.0759.325 36.575
5 2 3 7T 3 

3 

Yuval Mazor4390
West Valley

9.325 9.300 9.1508.725 36.500
1 1 14 5T 4 

4 

Mikaela Sendino4216
Gymtowne

9.150 8.900 9.0759.225 36.350
3 5 4T 7T 5 

5 

Zoe Kelemen4284
Peninsula

8.500 8.650 9.4259.375 35.950
15 7 2 1 6 

6 

Kathryn Nguyen4315
San Mateo

8.975 7.950 9.4009.225 35.550
6T 14T 4T 2 7 

7 

Olive Bredo4296
Redwood Empire

8.975 8.600 8.6509.175 35.400
6T 8T 6 14T 8 

8 

Lilou Pelloux-Gervais4009
Airborne

8.675 8.950 8.7508.950 35.325
13 4 9T 12 9 

9 

Nikita Mittal4050
Bay Aerials

8.725 8.525 8.6509.000 34.900
10 11 8 14T 10 

10 

Maymay Salcedo4157
Edge

8.350 8.550 9.1508.800 34.850
16 10 12 5T 11 

11 

McKenna Hauteman4373
Rodina

8.975 8.600 8.8508.400 34.825
6T 8T 17 11 12 

12 

Scarlet Hunsaker4198
Gymnastics Zone

8.700 8.000 9.0758.850 34.625
11T 13 11 7T 13 

13 

Sofia Lendahl4353
Tricks Folsom

8.925 8.175 8.4258.750 34.275
9 12 13 16 14 

14 

Reese Henderson4180
International

8.700 7.850 8.6758.950 34.175
11T 16 9T 13 15 

15 

Naomi Evans4427
West Coast

8.625 7.550 9.0258.700 33.900
14 17 15 10 16 

16 

Rachael Dubos4464
CYC

8.150 7.950 7.5758.575 32.250
17 14T 16 17 17 

17 
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